

Ø

ITEM NO.69

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4736 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

RAJEEV GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARBANS KAPOOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission)

Date: 18/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr N.S.Dalal, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Jitender Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.
Respondent-In-Person ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to respondent No.1 for filing counter affidavit.

It is pertinent to note that respondent Nos. 2 to 13(in person) have already submitted counter affidavit on record.

List again on 22.2.2013.

|
|

|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|

hj