

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s).4736/2012

RAJEEV GUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARBANS KAPOOR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 21/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aldanish Rein, Adv.  
Ms. Shamshravish Rein, Adv.  
Mr. R. C. Kaushik ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan ,Adv. (Not Present)

Respondent-in-person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused office report dated 11.06.2014.

None appears for respondent no.1.

As a last opportunity, one week's time is granted

to

respondent no.1 to file statement of case.

(SANJAY KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sanjay Kumar  
Date: 2014.07.23  
16:46:54 IST  
Reason: