

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4736/2012

Rajeev Gupta

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Harbans Kapoor & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(For exemption from filing OT, for permission to file annexures and for exemption from filing OT on IA.5/2013 for on IA.113447/2013)

Date : 06/06/2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, In-person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(MADHU NARULA)  
COURT MASTER